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4436
Rehabilitation of ring road Fort Munro 0.000 30.710 30.710 0.000 0.000 0.00030.710 0.000

Un-Approved  Dera Ghazi Khan , Tribal 
Area

4437
Construction of metalled road from ring 
road tennis hall to Triman Lake road

0.000 99.700 99.700 0.000 0.000 0.00099.700 0.000

Un-Approved  Dera Ghazi Khan , Tribal 
Area

Sub-Total: FMDA 0.000 943.080 943.080 509.000 0.000 0.0001,452.080 0.000

 PHA-Faisalabad

4438
Development / Improvement of Mian 
Sharif Park, Halal Road, Faisalabad.

0.000 23.000 23.000 0.000 0.000 0.00023.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Faisalabad

4439
Development / Improvement of Haji Park 
in Nazimabad B-Block, Faisalabad.

0.000 8.000 8.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Faisalabad

4440
Development / Improvement of Gulshan-
e-Rafique Park in Rasheed Nagar, 
Satellite Town, Faisalabad.

0.000 8.000 8.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Faisalabad

4441
Development / Improvement of Muslim 
Park in Nizimabad A-Block, Faisalabad.

0.000 5.000 5.000 0.000 0.000 0.0005.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Faisalabad

4442
Development / Improvement of Ch. 
Faqeer Muhammad Park, sir Syed town 
212/RB, Faisalabad.

0.000 5.000 5.000 0.000 0.000 0.0005.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Faisalabad

4443
Development / Improvement of Park in 
Risala No.12, Faisalabad.

0.000 5.000 5.000 0.000 0.000 0.0005.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Faisalabad

Sub-Total:  PHA-Faisalabad 0.000 54.000 54.000 0.000 0.000 0.00054.000 0.000

 PHA-Rawalpindi

4444
Establishment of public park in NA-52, 
District Rawalpindi.

0.000 30.000 30.000 120.000 0.000 0.000150.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Rawalpindi

Sub-Total:  PHA-Rawalpindi 0.000 30.000 30.000 120.000 0.000 0.000150.000 0.000

Total: NEW SCHEMES 0.000 5,328.000 5,328.000 7,646.490 1,155.876 0.00021,130.366 0.000

Total: ADP 0.000 16,700.000 16,700.000 14,609.477 2,947.989 0.00062,973.579 18,152.260

 OTHER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

Low Income Housing

4445
Area Development Scheme (ADS-IV) 
Sialkot. (200 Acre).

200.000 0.000 200.000 400.000 400.000 0.0001,000.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Sialkot

4446
Area Development Scheme (ADS) 
Lodhran. (50 Acre)

108.341 0.000 108.341 0.000 0.000 0.000188.341 80.000

Approved  Lodhran

4447
3 Marla Housing Scheme, Chishtian. (50 
Acre).

115.187 0.000 115.187 0.000 0.000 0.000195.187 80.000

Approved  Bahawalnagar , Chishtian
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4448
Area Development Scheme (ADS-II), 
Chiniot. (50 Acre)

76.472 0.000 76.472 100.528 72.472 0.000250.000 0.000

Un-Approved  Chiniot

Sub-Total: Low Income Housing 500.000 0.000 500.000 500.528 472.472 0.0001,633.528 160.000

PHA

4449
Green Development Funds (PHA). 0.000 500.000 500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000500.000 0.000

  Punjab

Sub-Total: PHA 0.000 500.000 500.000 0.000 0.000 0.000500.000 0.000

Total:  OTHER DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMME

500.000 500.000 1,000.000 500.528 472.472 0.0002,133.528 160.000

Grand Total 500.000 17,200.000 17,700.000 15,110.005 3,420.461 0.00065,107.107 18,312.260
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